BILL OF MATERIALS

DET.

QY.

DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL

FINISH

ALLIGATOR CLIP

STEEL

ZINC

WIN] -

=ININ

BOOT

PVC

WIRE

18 AWG PVC

WA

PART#

159

—12-10X[ 12"

1596—24—10X

24"

1596—36—10X

36"

1596—48—10X

48"

1596—60—10X4

60~

SUFFIX
—101
—102
=103
—104
=105
—106
=107
—108

COLOR
WHITE
RED
BLACK
GREEN
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YELLOW
BROWN
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